Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave
Columbus, OH 43223 US
614.725.4363
info@rainbrothers.com
www.rainbrothers.com

Design Library Sample

190473 02/14/2020

Sales

Wisy Vortex Filter (up to

2,000 sq ft) w/
extension

4PL-CI-NH-SS
4inSCH40-Uniseal

1in-Uniseal

Strom BSP Pump Kit
Automatic BSP

3/4HP 115V

Strom Cistern
Float Intake

2 Gallon Jet-Rite

Pressure Tank

Submersible Wire

Splice Kit
1_161N

JED 203 Ozone

Generator 120 V (4 ft

water depth max)

Estimate

ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS
ONLY -- DOES NOT INCLUDE
TANK, TAX OR SHIPPING

ABOVE GROUND TANK, NON
POTABLE, STROM BSP PUMP

WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to
2,000 sq ft) w/ extension

4" No Hub Coupling (Rubber)
4" Sch.40 Uniseal

1" Uniseal Gasket

Strom BSP 3/4HP Pump Kit

4" Bottom Suction/Cistern Pump
3/4HP 115V Automatic Pump

Cistern Float Intake (CFI-001)
2 Gallon Jet-Rite Pressure Tank
Submersible Wire Splice Kit

1" Model 161N Lead Free 2-Way
Brass Valve

OPTIONAL -- To keep water
oxidized and fresh in the tank

JED 203 Ozone Generator 120 V (4
ft water depth max)

0.00

644.00

9.60
8.85
3.20
587.00
379.00

119.95

83.95

4.10

24.34

280.00

0.00

0.00

644.00

19.20
17.70
3.20
587.00

24.34

280.00



ToTAL $1,575.44

Accepted By Accepted Date



