Rain Brothers, LLC

368 West Park Ave Columbus, OH 43223 US 614.725.4363 info@rainbrothers.com www.rainbrothers.com

Estimate



ADDRESS

Design Library Sample

ESTIMATE #	DATE	
190473	02/14/2020	

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Sales	ESTIMATE FOR COMPONENTS ONLY DOES NOT INCLUDE TANK, TAX OR SHIPPING	1	0.00	0.00
		ABOVE GROUND TANK, NON POTABLE, STROM BSP PUMP			0.00
	Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	WF2011 Wisy Vortex Filter (up to 2,000 sq ft) w/ extension	1	644.00	644.00
	4PL-CI-NH-SS	4" No Hub Coupling (Rubber)	2	9.60	19.20
	4inSCH40-Uniseal	4" Sch.40 Uniseal	2	8.85	17.70
	1in-Uniseal	1" Uniseal Gasket	1	3.20	3.20
	Strom BSP Pump Kit	Strom BSP 3/4HP Pump Kit	1	587.00	587.00
	Automatic BSP 3/4HP 115V	4" Bottom Suction/Cistern Pump 3/4HP 115V Automatic Pump	1	379.00	
	Strom Cistern Float Intake	Cistern Float Intake (CFI-001)	1	119.95	
	2 Gallon Jet-Rite Pressure Tank	2 Gallon Jet-Rite Pressure Tank	1	83.95	
	Submersible Wire Splice Kit	Submersible Wire Splice Kit	1	4.10	
	1_161N	1" Model 161N Lead Free 2-Way Brass Valve	1	24.34	24.34
		OPTIONAL To keep water oxidized and fresh in the tank			
	JED 203 Ozone Generator 120 V (4 ft water depth max)	JED 203 Ozone Generator 120 V (4 ft water depth max)	1	280.00	280.00

Accepted By Accepted Date